Deadbolt Product Guide
AUXILIARY LOCK SYSTEMS
www.FRInternational.com 1-800-238-9711 FI8A
AU
XI
LI
AR
Y
LO
CK
S
Auxiliary Locks and Trim
Keyed Tubular Deadbolt Sets
D421 Contemporary Deadbolt Set D420 Traditional Deadbolt Set
Turnknob design Release Design Bolt/Lock Mechanism Finish Misc.
M61
A51
R71
H41
C81
Q91
EMT
EMTI
TPR
SQR
Blank (No release)
DL60   2-3/8” Standard Deadbolt
DL70   2-3/4” Standard Deadbolt
PB60   2-3/8” Privacy Deadbolt
PB70   2-3/4” Privacy Deadbolt
ULDB60   2-3/8” UL Deadbolt
ULDB70   2-3/4” UL Deadbolt
MD70 x function code:   2-3/4”
Please refer to Mortise Dead Lock Function Chart
Per project
specification
Non-keyed auxilliary bolt ordering example:
UL-rated 2-3/4” auxiliary deadbolt with R71 accessibility turnknob x EMTI emergency release with indicator, in satin chrome finish.
R71 EMTI ULDB70 US26D
*Other trim designs available upon special request.
Deadbolt Function
Illustration
Inside < | > Outside
Operation
SINGLE CYLINDER
Deadbolt by key outside
or thumbturn inside.
DOUBLE CYLINDER
Deadbolt by key from
either side.
25 mm D.T. 16 mm
50
 m
m
50
 m
m
50
 m
m
56
 m
m
32 mm D.T. 16 mm
www.FRInternational.com                                       1-800-238-9711
D520
Square Auxiliary Deadbolt,
Cylinder x Thumb Turn
Specifications:
Material: Stainless Steel
Options: Different thumb turn styles
Available.
Available Finishes:
-630
-629
-622
-613
-Custom finishes available upon request
Size Information:
L: 2 ½” (65mm)
H: 2 3/8” (60mm)
                         www.FRInternational.com                                       1-800-238-9711
D540
Square Deadbolt, EMTI
Specifications:
Material: Stainless Steel
Options: OCC/VAC Letter Indicators
Available upon Request.
Available Finishes:
-630
-629
-622
-613
-Custom finishes available upon request
Size Information:
D: 2.56” (65mm) Square
Indicator Hole Diameter: .3125” (8mm)
www.FRInternational.com                                       1-800-238-9711
D560 Square, Comm Passage
Specifications:
Material: Stainless Steel
UL Listed: 3hrs
Available Finishes:
-630
-629
-622
-613
-Custom finishes available upon request
Size Information:
D: 2.56” (65mm) Square